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PLD-30

Electrical label in dispenser, 1.5" W x 1.0" H, 'Caution’ (legend), polyester adhesive,
black/yellow, 200 labels per package.

Color

Height (In.)

Height (mm)

Width (In.)

Width (mm)

Color (Legend/Background)

Description

Labels Per Dispenser

Legend

Overall Size W x H (In.)

RoHS Compliancy Status

Min. Order Qty.

Material

Black/Yellow

1.00

25.4

1.50

38.1

Black/Yellow

CAUTION

200

CAUTION

1.50 x 1.00

Compliant

Polyester Adhesive
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