SOLUTIONS PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

SUPPORT **ABOUT US**

Search Panduit.com GO

Search within category



BUY NOW

DESIGN / INSTALL



PLD-30

Electrical label in dispenser, 1.5" W x 1.0" H, 'Caution' (legend), polyester adhesive, black/yellow, 200 labels per package.

Specs Packaging Details Documents Add to Favorites Add to BO			Add to BOM
Color	Black/Yellow		
Height (In.)	1.00		
Height (mm)	25.4		
Width (In.)	1.50		
Width (mm)	38.1		
Color (Legend/Background)	Black/Yellow		
Description	CAUTION		
Labels Per Dispenser	200		
Legend	CAUTION		
Overall Size W x H (In.)	1.50 x 1.00		
RoHS Compliancy Status	Compliant		
Min. Order Qty.	1		
Material	Polyester Adhesive		

LEGAL INFORMATION | PRIVACY POLICY | CONTACT US | SITE MAP | WHERE TO BUY | JOBS | UNSUBSCRIBE